

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD**R/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 109 of 2020**

=====

ABDUL WADOOD AHMEDMIYA JARULLAH

Versus

ABDUL RAB MOHAMMEDALI MISRI

=====

Appearance:

SAQUIB S ANSARI(7152) for the Applicant(s) No. 1

for the Opponent(s) No. 2,3,4,5,6

MR MI MERCHANT(479) for the Opponent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE G.R.UDHWANI

Date : 16/03/2020**ORAL ORDER**

Notice to the opponent no.6 returnable after four weeks. Meanwhile if the Board on perusal of the record is satisfied about the existence of the Change Report No. 333 of 2000 and the orders thereon, the impugned order shall not be implemented for a period of four weeks.

Direct service is permitted.

(G.R.UDHWANI, J)

niru*