

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 109 of 2020

With

R/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 110 of 2020

=====

ABDUL WADOOD AHMEDMIYA JARULLAH

Versus

ABDUL RAB MOHAMMEDALI MISRI

=====

Appearance:

SAQUIB S ANSARI(7152) for the Applicant(s) No. 1

Advocate Not Given (MA) for the Opponent(s) No. 2,3,4,5

DS AFF.NOT FILED (N)(11) for the Opponent(s) No. 6

MR EJAZ M QURESHI(5401) for the Opponent(s) No. 1

MR HARSHADKUMAR S PANDYA(11127) for the Opponent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE N.V.ANJARIA

Date : 09/06/2021

COMMON AORAL ORDER

Learned advocate Mr.Rizvan Shaikh stated that subsequent Change Report is approved, to his knowledge, by Wakf Board.

However, in view of non-availability of learned advocate Mr.Saquib Ansari, stand over to 14th June, 2021.

(N.V.ANJARIA, J)

ANUP