

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 109 of 2020

=====
ABDUL WADOOD AHMEDMIYA JARULLAH
Versus
ABDUL RAB MOHAMMEDALI MISRI & ORS.
=====

Appearance:

SAQUIB S ANSARI(7152) for the Applicant(s) No. 1
MR EJAZ M QURESHI(5401) for the Opponent(s) No. 1
MR HARNISH V DARJI(3705) for the Opponent(s) No. 2,3
MR HARSHADKUMAR S PANDYA(11127) for the Opponent(s) No. 1
MR MANISH S SHAH(5859) for the Opponent(s) No. 6
=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE SANJEEV J.THAKER

Date : 16/04/2025

ORAL ORDER

Stand over to 11.06.2025. Interim relief granted earlier to continue till then.

URIL RANA

(SANJEEV J.THAKER,J)